

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 67476627

Data publicarii 21.03.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.845,45 RON - 5.845,45 RON

Descriere: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1. BR-15W 6 BEC LED 15W A65 E27 6500K, TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 5 8.8235 44.12 19% 8.38 2. 001-016-0030 30W 6400K E27 TAXA VERDE INCL BUC 5 21.0084 105.04 19% 19.96 3. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45 W HOD BUC 18 154.6218 2 783.19 19% 528.81 4. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 18 121.8487 2 193.28 19% 416.72 5. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 20 15.5462 310.92 19% 59.07 6. TEM 780040 WD-40FLEXIBILE LUBRIFIANT 600ML BUC 1 50.4202 50.42 19% 9.58 7. EL0037128 FOTOCELULA 15A BUC 4 26.8908 107.56 19% 20.44 8. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 10 1.0924 10.92 19% 2.07 9. KPL64-50/2LDNA-DOZA 2 APARATE/142X7X45 BUC 1 6.3866 6.39 19% 1.21 10. KPL64-50/3LDNA-DOZA 3 APARATE 213X72X45 BUC 1 8.4034 8.40 19% 1.60 11. EL0037129 FOTOCELULA 6A BUC 1 21.0084 21.01 19% 3.99 12. EL0037128 FOTOCELULA 15A BUC 2 26.8908 53.78 19% 10.22 13. SEA3P50A SCH SIGURANTA 50A 3P